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APARTAMENT JEDNOPOKOJOWY

Inwestor: Kontakt:
tel.:  +48 40 40 440

sprzedaz@zdrojowainvest.pl
www.zdrojowainvest.pl

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI:

3. m²

Powierzchnia razem: 32,00 m² + 1,80 m² (taras)

2. m²
1. m²

4,25
23,13
4,62

A.123 II

powierzchnia:
liczba pomieszczeń:
rodzaj lokalu:
powierzchnie dodatkowe:
standard:

m²32,00
3

apartament
taras

wykończonykondygnacja:

1 m

łazienka
salon z aneksem kuchennym
przedpokój

tel.: +48 91 40 40 440


